
H.H. THE PRESIDENT OF UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 
ENDURANCE CUP 2020

His Highness The PRESIDENT 
Of United Arab Emirates
Endurance Cup 2020
CEN 160 Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 8 th February 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village,  Al Wathba,  Abu Dhabi – UAE 
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village,  Abu Dhabi – UAE
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H.H. Sheikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al Nahyan
President of the United Arab Emirates

H.H. Sheikh Mohammed Bin Zayed Al Nahyan
Crown Prince of Abu Dhabi

Deputy Supreme Commander of the UAE Armed Forces

H.H. Sheikh Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan
Deputy Prime Minister of the United Arab Emirates

and Minister of Presidential Affairs
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QASR AL WATAN it's a working 
Palace home of the UAE Supreme 
Council and Federal Cabinet.
It hosts state visits and official 
sumits and is steeped inthe nation's 
history and culture. It's the perfect 
place to learn more about the UAE's 
rich heritage.
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!

2322



Thank you Abu Dhabi!

Jumeirah Al Wathba Desert Resort & Spa
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We are pleased to welcome everyone to the 
historic place of Al Wathba!

His Highness the President of United Arab Emirates Sheikh Khalifa 

Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Endurance Cup is a precious and dear 

occasion in everyone’s heart. 

It is a race awaited by everyone every year, one that marks our 

renewed loyalty to our great leadership. You are welcome to visit 

the Emirates International Endurance Village at Al Wathba, a place 

endowed with the glory and pride of our great history.

Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri 
Director General of Emirates 
International Endurance Village
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!

Mr. Mohammed Al Hadhrami
Event Director                

H.E. Yaqoob Al Saadi
Yas Chairman  

H.E. Aref Al Awani
Abu Dhabi Sport Council

Segr. Gen.           

Mr. Mohammed Abdulla
Nissan - Sales Manager

Mr. Ahmed Al Suwaidi
UAE ERF UAE Equestrian and

Racing Federation
Executiv Director

Press conference in Hotel Jumeirah Al Wathba Desert Resort & Spa
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!

	     Mr. Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri (UAE) Director General

	       Cidinha Franzao, Journalist (BRA) / Alessandra Durazzano, Media (ITA) / Dr. Alì Tweissi (JOR)

	       Israa Al Shimmari, YAS TV Journalist (UAE)

Taher Hassan (UAE) Senior Accountant 
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	   Dr. Saleh Al Qubaiti  (UAE) Vet. Comm. President / Mr. Mustha Al Harrasi  (OMA)
Mr. Abdul Rahman Al Rumaithi – (UAE) Village Controller / Dr. Alì Tweissi – (JOR)

Dr. Javed Rashid  (UAE) 
Dr. Saleh Al Qubaiti  (UAE) Vet. Comm. Pres.

Mr. Bijay Sahoo  (UAE) Ride Coordinator 
Eng. Baraa Abdul Elah Banian  (UAE) IT Team. Man.

Mr. Muftah Al Harrasi  (OMA)
Dr. Saad Al Helaly  (IRQ)

H.E. Aref Al Awani – (UAE) Segr. Gen. Abu Dhabi Sport Council

Dr. Jorge Cristian (CHL) 
Vet. Comm. Mem. 

Mr. Mahmoud M. N. El-Deeb  
(UAE)  Gen. Accountant
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!

Dr. Jorge Cristian (CHL) Vet. Comm. Mem.
Dr. Saleh Al Qubaiti (UAE) Vet. Comm. President

Mr. Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri  (UAE) Director General 
H.E. Aref Al Awani (UAE) Segr. Gen. Abu Dhabi Sport Council 
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Mr. Muftah AL Harrasi OMA) / Mr. Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri  (UAE) Director General / 
Mr. Mahmoud Al Zyoud (UAE) /  Dr. Alì Tweissi (JOR)



Thank you Abu Dhabi!

DESERT SAFARI
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!
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SHEIKH ZAYED GRAND MOSQUE 
is an architectural and creative beauty. The biggest mosque in the United Arab 
Emirates. One of the most visited building in the UAE. The Sheikh Zayed Grand 
Mosque is well know for its diverse Islamic architecture and pure white colour. White 
marble clads the esternal walls and colums and features relief carving of verses from 
Holy Quaran and Islamic ornamentation.
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LOUVRE ABU DHABI 
is the first universal museum 
of the Middle East, located 
on Saadiyat Island in the 
emirate’s Cultural District, in 
a region at the crossroads of 
world civilization. 
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FERRARI WORLD, 

Every year ABU DHABI host the 
F1 race at the  Yas Marina circuit, 
which is considerated to be the 
richest F1 race in the world !

Ferrari World in Abu Dhabi is 
famous for its rollercoaster 
“Formula Rossa”, the world’s 
fastest rollercoaster. A Ferrari 
Logo adorns the roof of the 
building the largest Ferrari logo 
ever created!
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Skyscrapers
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EMIRATES PALACE HOTEL  
is five stars luxury hotel located on 1,3 km of private white 
sandy beach and surrounded by 85 hectares of beautifully 
landscaped gardens and lawns. 5554



Thank you Abu Dhabi!
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Mr. Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri Director Gen. (UAE)
Mr. Mohammed Alì Al Hadhrami Event Director (UAE)

Mr. Saeed Al Buloshi  (OMA) Ground Jury Pres. 
Eng. Baraa Abdul Elah Banian (UAE) IT Team Manager
Mr. Mohd Taleb (UAE) Course Designer 

Dr. Jorge Cristian  (CHL) Vet. Comm. Mem. 
Dr. Javed Rashid  (UAE) Vet. Pathology 

Mr. José Rodriguez Zamboni  (CHL) / Mr. Khaled Faisal Al Amir  (UAE)
Mr. Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri  (UAE) Director General

 Mr. Taher Hassan  (UAE) Senior Accountant
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Mr. Abdul Hakim Ismael  (UAE) 
Ground Jury Member

Mr. Isam Elsayed  (UAE) Journalist

Ms. Alessandra Durazzano  (ITA) Media 
Mr. Mohammed Al Hadhrami  (UAE) Event Director
Ms. Giulia Vigevani  (ITA)

Ms. Giulia Vigevani  (ITA) 
Ms. Alice Misino (ITA)
Mr. Saleh Abdulla Saleh Al Ameri  (UAE) Trainer 
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!

An amount of 100.000 AED (One Hundred Thousand AED) has been allocatd as cash prizes 
will be distributed to all riders who completed the race . In addition to (10) ten cars as a prize to 
the first 10th places winners, and a car prize will be presented to the first place team winner.
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!

Emirates International Endurance Village
Al Wathba -Abu Dhabi
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Eng. Baraa Abdul Elah Banian (UAE) - IT Team Manager
Mahmoud Al Zyoud (UAE) / Mr. Ibrahim Alhammadi (UAE)

Alessandra Durazzano (ITA) Media / Ms. Pramila Dsouza (UAE) 
Registration / Cidinha Franzao (BRA) Journalist /  
Ms. Shama Shama Baijo (UAE) Vet.Card Controll

Ignacio Flores Pineyrua (URU) Haras La Perseverancia
Luis Puig (URU) Pres.Ass. De Enduro Ecuestre

Mr. Abdullrhim Hassan (UAE) / Mr. Saeed Al Buloshi (OMA) / 
Mr. Mohammed Alì Al Hadhrami (UAE) / Dr. Saleh Al Qubaiti (UAE)

Dr. ElSayed Rafaei (UAE) / Dr. C.V. Niranjan Chalva (IND) / Dr. Ahmad Fouad (UAE)
Mr. Mustapha Mafoudi (KSA)

Dr. Abdurahman Baker (UAE) / Dr. Zia Ur Rahman (UAE)

Mr. Larry Lampadio ( UAE) / Mr. Rakesh Kumar 
Sharma ( UAE) / Mr. Faies Al Mansoor ( UAE)

Mr. Mohammed Alì Al Hadhrami (UAE)
Event Director 
Mr. Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri (UAE)
Director General

Dr. Mohamed Mustafa (UAE) / Dr. Wael Metwally (UAE) / Dr. Ahmed Fouad (UAE) / knee Dr. Yasser Abdel Moshin (UAE) /
Mr. Saeed Al Buloshi (OM) / Mr. Horst Mueller (GER) / Dr.C.V. Niranjan Chalva (IND) / Mr. Mohammed Alì Al Hadhrami (UAE) /
Dr. Saleh AL Qubaiti (UAE) / Dr.Amjad Hassan (UAE) / Dr. ElSayed Rafaei (UAE)

Mr. Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri
Director General of Emirates International 
Endurance Village
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Stewards Team

Mr. Mohammed Ali Al Hadhrami, Mr. Ahmed Ali Al Hadhrami

Mr. Suhaib Taleb, Mr. Mohammed Taleb,  Mr. Munib Taleb. (UAE)

Mr. Christian Lozano (FR)
Mr. Mohammed Alì Al Hadhrami 
(UAE) Event Director

Mr. Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri (UAE)
Director General  

OPERATORS
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Mr. Said AL Bulushi (OMA) / Dr. Alì Tweissi (JOR) / Mr. Rashid Algenibi (UAE)
Mr. Mustah Al Harrasi (OMA) /  Mr. Mohd Taleb (UAE) /  Mr. Mahmoud Al Zyoud (UAE)

Mr. Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri  (UAE) Director General
Mr. Mohammed Alì Al Hadhrami  (UAE) Event Director

Dr. Muhammad Azhar Mughal (PAK) Dr. Antoine Seguin (FRA) / Mr. Mohammed Alì Al Hadhrami 
(UAE) Event Director / Mr. Denis Letartre (FRA)

Dr. Saleh AL Qubaiti (UAE)

Mr. Abdul Rahman Al Rumaithi (UAE)  Village Controller Dr. Hamed Adeeb Musin (IRQ)  Alessandra Durazzano (ITA) Media
Mr. Horst Mueller (GER)

Vet Commission Assistant
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1

Eng. Baraa Abdul Elah Banian 
EIEV Timing System

EIEV Timing System IT Team

Mr. M. Shamsul Azher (SRI)
Mr. M. D. Sunni (UAE)

Mr. Dave Anthony Quijano 
Official Photographer

Vet meeting Pre-ride Inspection

Eng. Baraa Abdul Elah Banian (UAE) IT Team Manager, Mr. Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri (UAE) Director General, 
Mr. Mohd Taleb (UAE) Course Designer, Mr. Mohammed Ali Al Hadhrami (UAE) Event Director,
Mr. Taher Hassan (UAE) Senior Accountant , Mr. Bijay Sahoo (UAE) Ride Coordinator
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Participating Nations

H.H. The President Of United qArab Emirates Endurance Cup 2020

INVITED NATIONS

ARGENTINA BAHRAIN IRAQ HUNGARY

BANGLA DESH

COMOROS

EGYPT

FINLAND

FRANCE

GREAT BRITAIN

GERMANY

KAZAKISTAN

INDIA

IRAN

JORDAN

LIBANO

MOROCCO

NEDERLAND

OMAN

PAKISTAN

POLAND

KING OF 
SAUDI ARABIA

YEMEN

RUSSIA

SPAIN

SIRYA

SRI LANKA

ITALY PALESTINECHILE

PORTUGAAL

URUGUAY

Thank you Abu Dhabi!
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4	 All Yousef Hussain Al Hammadi 	 Djarena 	 COM
5    	 Nahyan Ahmed Saleh Al Tebali 	 Vespa Alb 	 UAE
6	 Jamila Ahmed Ahmed 	 Hot Star 	 UAE
8	 Rashid Mohd Alì Abbar 	 Beha De Piboul 	 UAE
9	 Rasched Ahmed Al Bloushi 	 Deeka Park Alfonse 	 UAE
11	 Paipa Ram Sardara Ram 	 Ro Alpha Plus 	 IND
12 	 Shahid Yakub Alì Khan 	 Baraka Magno 	 IND
13 	 Mansour Saeed Mohd AL Faresi 	 Birmann Aya 	 UAE
14	 Saeed Sultan Shames Al Maamari 	 Shaddad 	 UAE
15 	 Hamad Obald Rashed Al Kaabi 	 Siam Du Barthas 	 UAE
16 	 Shaikh Hamed Dalmook Juma Al Maktoum 	 At Dial Range Tex 	 UAE
17 	 Sh Rashid Dalmook Juma Al Maktoum 	 Bullio Solute 	 UAE
18 	 Mohd Saeed Mohd Al Faresi 	 Kertane 	 UAE
19 	 Hazza Abdulla Khamis Alì Saeed 	 Perdeberg Rasta 	 UAE
20 	 Saeed Alì Saeed Al Subousi 	 Johroy Apparition 	 UAE
21 	 Zayed Husain Abdulla Al Blooshi 	 Sterling S Zorro 	 UAE
22 	 Daiana Yamila Chopita 	 Ch Fermin 	      ARG
23	 Alice Misino 	 Ed Rafi 	 ITA
24 	 Yousif Mohd Hasan 	 Estrela Da Represa 	 UAE
25 	 Ahmed Hasan Ahmed AL Hammadi	 Lc Onix 	 UAE
26 	 Abdulla Mohd Hasan AL Hammadi 	 Sheik 	 UAE
27 	 Noura Abdulla Ahmed Mahmoud 	 Lyons Come On 	 EGY
28	 Mohamed Hamoud Humaid al Ghailani 	 M O Nochero 	 UAE
29	 Kalifa Husain Abdulla AL Blooshi 	 Hill Stone Hazarra 	 UAE
30 	 Bhawani Singh Khinv Singh 	 Pashawan 	 IND
31	 Ahmed Saeed Mohd Al Faresi 	 Lormar Solution 	 UAE
32	 Mohammad Rashed M. Rashed Al Suboosi 	 Traveller Te 	 UAE
33 	 Mohd Juma Mohd Alì Al Muhairi 	 Arthur Du Mela 	 UAE
34	 Mohamed Abdulhameed Mohamed Alhashemi 	 Baarig 	 BRN
35 	 Hamad Saeed Ghumran Bugarrah Alhemeiri 	 Izra Schneider 	 UAE
36	 Mansoor Khamis Mohammad Khamis Al Shedi 	 Daybreak Azzam 	 UAE
37	 Ahmed Salem Alì Sultan AL Subosi 	 Quetzal Arvorig 	 UAE
38 	 Rashed Alì Mohammed Alì Almheiri 	 Salam De Jalima 	 UAE
39 	 Nida Anjum Chelat 	 Brookleigh Eldorado 	 IND
40 	 Yalwah Mohd Abdul Jalil Al Mutawa 	 Thorr D Alauze 	 UAE
41	 Saeed Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Al Shamsi 	 Ajeeb 	 UAE
42 	 Halima Alì Abdulla 	 Almira De Flauzins 	 UAE
43 	 Hamdan Mousa Mohd Al Hammadi 	 Mojon 	 UAE
44 	 AhmadSaleh Mohamed Alì Al Shehhi 	 Henham Boudicea 	 UAE
45 	 Naroa Calvo Ibanez 	 Ramssa La Najorie 	 ESP
46	 Thabit Abdullateef Mohamed Bin Brek 	 At Dial Range Schmook 	 UAE
47 	 Maryam Khalid Bakheet Ahmad Al F. Negraasi 	 Ulkiem Kelenn 	 UAE
48 	 Alì Ghaleb Alì Alawbthani 	 Umza Time De Luriecq 	 UAE
49	 Eissa Radhawan Saleh Al Ghailani 	 Etiqueta Negra 	 UAE
50	 Abdulrahman Ibrahim Almarzooqi 	 Thiyya DU Mortier 	 UAE
51 	 Nayum Khan Mohammed Aslam Khan 	 Bicho Bayo 	 IND
52 	 Akram Alì Saddiq 	 Danire 	 IND
53 	 Javald Liyakat Alì 	 Showme No Limites 	 IND
54 	 Hari Ram Phool Chand 	 Jozami Magnum 	 IND
55 	 Said Alì Ahmed Mohammed L Balushi 	 Azahn 	 OMA
56 	 Mahendra Singh Kan Singh 	 Silvretta Spitz 	 IND
57 	 Salem Hamad Saeed Malhoof Al Kitbi 	 Muntasir 	 UAE
58 	 Aslam Khan Bhanwaru Khan 	 Mattingley Synergy 	 IND
59 	 Mohammed Rafik Jaffar Khan 	 Aneedha 	 IND
60 	 Eissa Mohd Humaid Al Quabaisi 	 Hm Democratica 	 UAE
61 	 Sheikha Madiya Hasher Al Maktoum 	 Mattingley Electra 	 UAE
62 	 Chantelle Du Plessis 	 Al Ma Weidong 	 KSA
63 	 Farnoush Hayati 	 Cassabian	  IRI
64 	 Jose Moreira 	 Temptation 	 POR
65 	 Md Kalsar Khan 	 Kassandra De Lam 	 BAN
66 	 Abdollah Yousef Tamimi 	 Hm Kaiser Aldo 	 IRI
67 	 Ahmed Mohd Saleh Al Shehhi 	 Controversy 	 UAE
68 	 Atiq Hassan Bin Alì 	 Ifo Dany Boy 	 UAE
69 	 Salem Hassan Bin Alì 	 Sm Lobo Con Boss 	 UAE
70 	 Thani Mohd Ahmad Al Marri 	 Chip 	 UAE
71 	 Saif Ahmed Mohammed Alì Almazrouei 	 Perzan 	 UAE
72 	 Saeed Salem Atiq Khamis Al Muhairi 	 Ma Aihm 	 UAE
73 	 Suhair Salem Jumah Al Shehhi 	 Cabortero Uy 	 UAE
74 	 Ahmed Alì Hassan Al Marzooqi 	 Mp Badi 	 UAE
75 	 Ammar Hashem Al Hashemi 	 Achilles 	 UAE
76 	 Shahin Mohammed Shahin Alawani 	 Sandine Polar Success 	 UAE
77 	 Humaid Matar Rashed Al Mazrooei 	 S Team De Lacam 	 UAE
78	 Ghaith Abdul Wahld Khamis Saqer 	 Er Jalke 	 UAE

79 	 Saeed Hamound Saeed Al Khayari 	 Langasem Kwarter Bloom 	 UAE
80 	 Maha Khalid 	 es Missus 	 MAR
81 	 Mohd Suleiman Rashid Al Marboui 	 Avignon 	 UAE
82 	 Essa Ismai Othman Khalifa 	 Balkan De Kerli 	 UAE
83 	 Ibrahim Mohd Hasan Al Hammadi 	 Titanic 	 UAE
84 	 Mohammad Hamad Ahmad Alkndi 	 Sunny Sprint 	 UAE
85 	 Essa Salem Khamis AL Shair Titila 	 Feuillee 	 UAE
86 	 Nesreen Khasro Alì Khaled 	 Dorzok 	 COM
87 	 Saeed Obaid Mohd Bin Beshir 	 Perseverancia Maximus 	 UAE
88 	 Khaled Abdulla Ahmed Al Harmoudi 	 Victor 	 UAE
89 	 Alyazia Mohamed A lmarzooqi 	 Bidock 	 UAE
90 	 Abdulaziz Al Marzooqi 	 Bidock 	 UAE
91 	 Antonella Moreno 	 En Passant 	 ARG
92 	 Muhammad Yar Sardara 	 Que Marchador 	 PAK
93 	 Laxaman Singh Sawai Singh 	 Udin De La Cassine 	 IND
94 	 Mohammed Saif Salem Al Farsi 	 Azur Du Comte 	 UAE
95 	 Ines Pintenat 	 Siadur De Beders 	 FRA
96 	 Shoaib Akhtar Zulfiqar 	 Edl Agbahr Kafre 	 PAK
97 	 Chatar Singh Padam Singh 	 Henham Meteor 	 IND
98 	 Muhammad Rizwan Muhammad Aslam 	 Sharga 	 PAK
99 	 Rashid Mohd Ibrahim Al Baloushi 	 Bloodie Mary 	 UAE
100 	 UmaMencia Uranga 	 Avanti De Sommant 	 ESP
101 	 Ahmed Abdulla Al Huraiz 	 Hectar 	 UAE
102 	 Afnan Ibrahim Moosa 	 Bouba 	 UAE
103 	 Rashid Humaid Saeed Al Ghandi 	 Cyrius De Cavazies 	 UAE
104 	 Haru Ram Mana Ram 	 Boa Queda Tb 	 IND
105 	 Asma Khalid Ibrahim Al Kassim 	 Abboud 	 UAE
106 	 Jose Emmanuel Polimeno Hernandez 	 Attilha De Luriecq 	 ARG
107 	 Nahian Alì Saeed Almuharrami 	 Daybreak Fagur 	 UAE
108 	 Hamad Suhali Buti Al Ketbi	  Astafendi 	 UAE
109 	 Shathra Ahmed Murad Al Hajjaj 	 Urax Folie 	 UAE
110 	 Ahmed Alì Saif Al Nassiri 	 Quersik Du Tau 	 UAE
111 	 Kailash Ram Padma Ram 	 Ma Edwin	 IND
112 	 Fahad Alì Hassan Mohd 	 Ma Edwin I	 ND
113 	 Shaikha Shamsa Humaid AL Shamsi 	 Pancha 	 UAE
114 	 Aidaan Singh Kishore Singh 	 Hyfield Myles 	 IND
115 	 Bhanwar Sinagh Arjun Singh 	 Hip Galileo 	 IND
116 	 Muhammad Usman Faqir Muhammad 	 Maverick Schal 	 PAK
117 	 Gulim Ayaganova 	 Maymoon 	 KAZ
118 	 Shrawan Singh 	 Oso Larrikin I	 ND
119 	 Mohd Najish Abdul Rahim 	 Chaimyr Des Serres 	 IND
120 	 Latifa Jassim Mohammed Fairooz 	 Asmaa De Goarimi 	 UAE
121 	 Ajamal Jamsaid Alam 	 Red Bull Al Karbid 	 IND
122 	 Amr Mohd Atris El Sayed 	 Dumaresq Platinum 	 EGY
123 	 Sh Ahmed Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi	  Eus Roya Viper 	 UAE
124 	 Laetitia Glorian 	 Volcan De Begue 	 FRA
125 	 Maria Santina Zunino 	 Atout Neyette 	 ARG
126 	 Rukhshad Alam Habibur Rahman 	 Castlebar Tarkarri 	 IND
127 	 Mohd Jabir Alì Mohd Ishaq 	 L O Poker 	 IND
128	 Saeed Eissa Abdulla Al Khyeli 	 Dagraa 	 UAE
129	 Mohammad Matar Abdulla Mohannad Belrafea 	 Balaika Du Val D’Atur 	 UAE
130	 Layla Mohammed Obaid Al Marzooqi 	 Quiegly 	 UAE
131 	 Maitha Obaid Saeed Alkaabi 	 Solvang Farm Mataeus 	 UAE
132 	 Abdulla Matar Abdulla Belrafia Alfalasi 	 Castlebar Lawman 	 UAE
133 	 Mohamed Labeeb Mohamed Saleel Palliyath	 Quassem Du Saveterre 	 IND
134 	 Durga Singh Lal Singh 	 Shashasmall 	 IND
135 	 Mahendra Singh Amar Singh 	 Prince Mel Del Timote 	 IND
136 	 Hassan Jumaa Hassan Al Hamadi 	 Betty Boop D Armani 	 COM
137 	 Neda Habibi 	 Wacil El Darike 	 IRI
138 	 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi 	 Hm Kaiser Dama 	 UAE
139 	 Devi Singh Ram Singh 	 Indio Loco 	 IND
140 	 Zubaidah Alì Sabti AL Alì Basha 	 Cap Orn De Bonance 	 IRQ
141 	 Marie Nelly Soizic Kerenfort 	 Fb Barbaro 	 FRA
142 	 Rashid Saaed AL Suwaidi 	 Shabach Bahira 	 UAE
143	 Kaisar Alam Sharfuddin 	 Das El Nasr 	 IND
144	 Ansar Alam Mohammad Alyub Alam 	 Ar Jamra 	 IND
145 	 Dilip Singh Anop Singh 	 Jeshar Park Shari Ann 	 IND
146	 Ikramudheen Shokar Alì 	 Volga Vaumartin 	 IND
147	 Sajjad Hussein 	 Er Magper 	 PAK
148	 Mohammed Sadik Hasan Alì 	 Sb Set 	 IND
149	 Kamila Anita Kart 	 Glendaar Crystal Fire 	 POL
150 	 Arshad Alì Shoka Khan 	 Zefiro Di Pegaso I	 ND
151 	 Hamdan Hashim Monsa Mohd Alì Al Balooshi 	 Remember 	 UAE

153 	 Mohasin Khan Hasan Alì Khan 	 De La Rey 	 IND
154 	 Amna Hasan Yousef Al Zaabi 	 El Thaur of Gredos 	 UAE
155 	 Matar Awad Abdulla Omar Al Ameri 	 Theseo 	 UAE
157 	 Mahendra Singh Ladu Singh 	 Hc Jalila 	 IND
158 	 Moubarak Mansour Moubarak AL Hamadi 	 Eo Ridwan 	 COM
159 	 Hamdam Saeed AL Tuwair Al Ameri 	 Ifo Kafir 	 UAE
160 	 Watfa Nasser Abduirahman 	 Tacuru 	 UAE
161 	 Rashed Hamdan Khalfan Mohamed A Mehairbi 	 Porlando 	 UAE
162	 Yousef Alì Hasan Al Marzouqi 	 Extrema 	 UAE
163 	 Harmke Margreta westervelt 	 Neimina 	 NED
164	 Alì Mohd Mubarak AL Abbar 	 Quazara 	 UAE
165	 Saif Bader Saif Mohammed Alcheaili 	 Fraszka 	 UAE
166	 Ahid Alì Ahmad Malik 	 Shamberlain 	 PAK
167 	 Mohammed Abdulla Mohammed Alì Saeed 	 Om De Masferrer 	 UAE
168 	 Rizwan Habib Farhan Ellahi 	 Adrar 	 PAK
169 	 Layal Saeed Mohammad Ahmad	 Bara Park Mal 	 UAE
170 	 Olena Pettiford 	 Cobra 	 GBR
171 	 Ahmad Khaled Fadhel Ahmed Jassem 	 Zeyada 	 UAE
172	 Adeline Baboin 	 Vera Khan 	 FRA
173	 Elizaveta Minima Chaitana Des 	 Chaises 	 RUS
174	 Anna Arbuzova 	 Castlebar Gameboy 	 KAZ
175 	 Khalid Iqbal Sayar Khan 	 Lr Cicatriz 	 PAK
176	 Ahmad Hassan Abdollahi 	 Fidel D Elssanne 	 IRI
177 	 Nuria Serrabasa Fabre 	 Rugiada 	 ESP
178 	 Mohamad Ahmad Alì Al Hamadi 	 Sm Lord Farah 	 COM
179 	 Abdallah Mansour Moubarak Al Hamadi 	 Arctic Imperial 	 COM
180 	 Yaqoob Yousuf Mohd Alajmi 	 Ludik Des Blayes 	 UAE
181	 Matar Saeed Mohd Al Kaabi 	 Baraka Maliya 	 UAE
182 	 Awad Mohd Abdulla Al Muhairi 	 Aswaan Denica 	 UAE
183	 Muhammad Imtiaz Ajaih Khan 	 Chams De Tensonnives 	 PAK
184 	 Fatima Dhawi Juma Al Harthi 	 Tonki Dee Boo Ada 	 UAE
185 	 Salim Said Al Owais 	 Cadzak Reial 	 UAE
186 	 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qubaisi 	 Tonki Dee Boo Basil	  UAE
187 	 Ahmed Alì Mohammed Allay AL Naqbi 	 Burak Shakalim 	 UAE
188 	 Saif Juma Mohd Khamis Beljafla 	 Tho Valls 	 UAE
189	 Hari Singh Man Singh 	 Arya Bleue 	 ND
190	 Narpat Singh Khet Singh 	 Lang Luxor 	 IND
191 	 Mohammad Ismil Sayed Abdulla Al Hashmi 	 Galileo Font Noire 	 UAE
192 	 Chandrasekar Loganathan 	 Alltech Jiem 	 SRI
193 	 Ahmed Salah Abdulla Ameen 	 Amel Des Sources 	 UAE
194 	 Shahid Nadeem Bashir Ahmed 	 Syferpan Cherie 	 PAK
195 	 Bhanwar Singh Chutar Singh 	 Wirima Temsah	 IND
196 	 Achal Singh Kishan Singh 	 Hh Calpira 	 IND
197 	 Om Prakash Gomad Ram 	 El Charney Ebriz 	 IND
198 	 Kachhba Ram 	 Roswick Np Baker 	 IND
199 	 Hazza Mohammed Eidha Alselari 	 ssan De By 	 UAE
200 	 Ahmed Musaed Al Naggar 	 Tosca D Alauze	  YEM
201 	 Sami Ahmad Naqib Sanqoor 	 Bagdad Font Noire 	 UAE
202 	 Kalid Salem Obaid Al Kaabi 	 Nastoi De Pawi 	 UAE
203 	 Zayed Saeed Ahmed Saeed AL Houqani 	 Yazeel Hipolyte 	 UAE
204 	 Camila Rodriguez 	 Kalimnah Farm Neo	  ARG
205 	 Bhom Singh Nathu Singh 	 Eo Shaubra 	 IND
206 	 Muhammad Nasir Ghulam Alì	  Vadym De Majorie	  PAK
207 	 Jasem Mohammed Al Hosani 	 Cricket Du Loup	  UAE
208 	 Micaela Paroldi	  As Bernard 	 ARG
209 	 Padama Ram Nakhta Ram 	 Strike Gold	  IND
210 	 Bader Mohamed AL Blooshi 	 Saharan Hadrian 	 UAE
211 	 Shahid Wahid Elshourbaji 	 Dawar W Rsan 	 PLE
212 	 Hanumana Ram Punja Ram 	 Estirpe Farah 	 IND
213 	 Daleep Kumar 	 Aigoual Farniente	  IND
214 	 Ahmed Yousef Al Bloushi 	 Petalo 	 UAE
215 	 Ahmed Mohd Al Jaber 	 Sm Lord Loratio	  UAE
216 	 Hassan Raza Amjad Abbas 	 Woodbourne Karmani	  PAK
217 	 Abdul Razzak Muhsen 	 Ishla 	 SYR
218 	 Sikander Alì Siraj Khan 	 Nicky Des Vignes	  FIN
223 	 Maryam Ahmad Essa Alfalasi 	 Moubarak 	 UA
224 	 Veronica Simula 	 NSG Elac	  ITA
225 	 Kishor Singh Bhim Singh 	 Cazon Malvado 	 IND
226 	 Sawai Singh Bhanwar Singh 	 Pomerin 	 IND
227 	 Jitendra Singh Karan Singh 	 Onur ML 	 IND
228 	 Giulia Vigevani 	 Tudo Du Cambou 	 ITA
229 	 Muhammad Ahsan Muhammad Nazir 	 Flamendo Dei Laghi 	 PAK
230 	 Raju Ram Dala Ram 	 Adelaide Urba 	 IND
231 	 Devi Singh Bhoor Singh 	 Cal Flaming Lanb 	 IND
232 	 Danish Khan Umed Khan 	 Arkab Zeus 	 IND
233 	 Kitty Frances eloise Tucker Brown 	 Shaprisure Zafirah 	 GBR
234 	 Ahmed Fadhil Salim Al Balushi 	 All Ablaze	  OMA
235 	 Ummed Singh Sagar Singh 	 Bara Park Noel 	 IND
236 	 Gopal Singh Malam Singh 	 Boujad De Sommant 	 IND
237 	 Bader Ahmad Mo251hamad Youssef 	 Cyvol LouvREL 	 COM
238 	 Aya Absul Red Ishaq Alì 	 Hamid Lotois 	 UAE
239 	 Abdulla Alì Mohamed Alì Alamri 	 Wazim 	 UAE
240 	 Khalid Saleh Al Zadjali 	 Conderosa Zeus 	 UAE
241 	 Kalu Ram Nara Ram	 C1 Dejavu 	 IND
242 	 Nasser Mohd Essa Mohd 	 Graceton T 	 UAE

243 	 Rawal Singh Jagmal Singh 	 Pevensey Prosecco 	 IND
244 	 Shahid Mehmood Raj Mohamma 	 Future Drea Samal 	 PAK
245 	 Alì Raza Butt Muhammad Afzal 	 Egon 	 PAK
246	 Anan Aref Own Khamis AL Katheeri 	 Decalage 	 UAE
247 	 Mira Jasim Moh2d25 Al Ansaari 	 Inkanto 	 UAE
248	 Mariam Jasim Mohd Ahmed Al Ansaari 	 Welgeval Rembrandt 	 UAE
249	 Alì Mubarak Salem Mohd Bin Allooba 	 Gilia Du Cayrou 	 UAE
250 	 Noora bdulrahman Ahmad Ezaddin Albastaki 	 Garonne Park Destiny 	 UAE
251	 Abdulrahman Abdullah Hussein 	 Theosi Des Couleries 	 YEM
252 	 Mohammad Essa Salman Hassan AL Sabri 	 Blackdouu,Du Boue 	 UAE
253 	 Alì Abdulrahman Belghuzooz Al Zarooni 	 Cherif Du Rougias 	 UAE
254 	 Catalina Bastons 	 Clarita Su 	 ARG
255 	 Khalaf Ahmad Saeed AL Ghaith 	 Vegas Cabirat 	 UAE
256 	 Jabar Singh Rathore Sagat Singh Rathore 	 Eros Gazal 	 IND
257 	 Bhagwan Singh Inder Singh 	 Chippendale Lauragais 	 IND
258 	 Saeed Ahmad Jaber A Harbi 	 Ulmeau Du Vrihou 	 UAE
259 	 Issa Said Salim Al Owaisi 	 Atao El Quibi 	 UAE
260 	 Abdulla Ghanim Al Marri 	 Vokane Feuillee 	 UAE
261 	 Fatma Jassem Saeed AL Marri 	 Umour D Aurabelle 	 UAE
262 	 Buthaian Khalid Habib Al Redha 	 Arogant Safinat 	 UAE
263 	 Pappu Singh Narpat Singh 	 Tuia 	 IND
264 	 Saif Sultan Abdulla Dhahi Al Buamim 	 Coral H1 	 UAE
265 	 Hamdan Harib Juma Sabt Alnuaimi 	 Atilana 	 UAE
266 	 Matje Maria Zegers 	 Alpha Jabal	  NED
267 	 Sanavvar Mohammed 	 Balthus Des Chaises 	 IND
268 	 Sabil Akhter 	 Aya Condo 	 IND
269 	 Eisa Hamoud Saeed Al Khayari 	 Zemzem Helge 	 UAE
270 	 Tiffany Nicolas B	 asile Champ Du Ciel 	 FRA
271 	 Meike Christine Fikenscher 	 Idaho Ghazi	  GER
272 	 Amjad Alì Hasmat Khan 	 Eros Ea 	 IND
273 	 Mohamma Ahsan Mohammad Mohsin 	 Velasquez Del Vomano 	 IND
274 	 Mubareek Alì Shokat Khan 	 Raviolo Bonorvese	  IND
275 	 Zayed Ahmad Khalifa Obaid AL Marri 	 Rigore 	 UAE
276 	 Nahyan Messari Khalaf Beljafla Al Mansoori 	 Sm Fabuloso Damo 	 UAE
277 	 Mohamed Alì Khalfan Abdulla 	 Jlb Opera Of Marwan 	 UAE
278 	 Mansoor Ahmed Masri Almansouri 	 Fox 	 UAE
279 	 Alì Ahmad Alì Al Hamadi 	 Dancing Flae 	 COM
280 	 Abir Haider 	 Arwen D Argane 	 LBN
281  	 Tahera Ibrahim Yousuf Shahdadi 	 Sanniesguns Mosco 	 UAE
282 	 Mag Singh Mool Singh 	 Jabula Gabriel 	 IND
283 	 Natasha Zuhair Zakaria 	 Ras El Bandar Jameel 	 JOR
284 	 Nadia Solange Fernandez Cid 	 Djin Atic De Fignols	  ARG
285 	 Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Shamal Almemari 	 Algarrobo 	 UAE
286 	 Aude Brigitte Marie Touraine 	 Elyan 	 FRA
287 	 Tareq Ahmed Bosir Alì 	 Don Tobias	  BA
288 	 Shahid Alì Irshad Khan 	 Flaid Du Pierron 	 IND
289 	 Laia Soria Pinol 	 Sweetpea Te 	 ESP
290 	 Mohammad Nazar Mazahir Alam Imam 	 Notorious Te	  IND
291 	 Francisco Jose Balverde 	 Fullof Foolish Nhess 	 ARG
293 	 Mouza Abdulrahman Jasem Algalaf Almheiri 	 Wiscont 	 UAE
294 	 Zuhair Ahmed Shams Ur Rehman 	 Koah Carlos 	 PAK
295 	 Mohsin Khan Gous Mohammed Khan 	 Eo Jabbar 	 IND
296 	 Amjad Alì Kasam Khan 	 TC La Esperada	 IND
297 	 Mohammed Ahmed Hassan Al Abbar 	 Koringkloof 	 UAE
298 	 Rushendran Nagalingam 	 Jozami Dakota 	 SRI
299 	 Saeed Ahmad Saeed Al Khattal 	 Jz Layla 	 UAE
300 	 Ummed Singh Bhiv Singh 	 Kalody Park Monarch 	 IND
301 	 Belen Figueras 	 Guazu Espadana 	 ARG
302 	 Leonardo Guerri 	 SB Melchor 	 ARG
303 	 Valentino Aranda 	 Al Mur A	 RG
304 	 Jesus Maximiliano Cerpa Vera 	 Tambor Cid 	 CHI
305 	 Vincente Mayol Larrain 	 Hercules D 	 CHI
306 	 Isabel Nogueira 	 H-Millenium Alfouva 	 POR
307 	 Joao Pedro Rodrigu 	 H Catania D Iberica 	 POR
308 	 Joao Pedro Pereira Lopes 	 Faiser 	 POR
309 	 Joao Afonso Comenda 	 Guadalupe D Iberica 	 POR
310 	 Nuno Cordovil Cabral 	 Himalaya D Iberica 	 POR
311 	 Miguel Maria Lopes Brasao 	 H-Aramis D Iberica 	 POR
312 	 Ema Sanchez Neves 	 Emilio 	 URU
313 	 Jose Olivera 	 Hm Kaiser Esperanza 	 URU
314 	 Maria Teresa Sanchez Neves 	 Tareg	  URU
316 	 Laxman Singh Nathu Singh 	 Perudzha 	 IND
317 	 Ramesh Kumar Selvaraaathnan 	 Warrior 	 SRI
318 	 Anethan Kumara 	 Daybreak Gorilla 	 SRI
319	 Harriet Constance Gardner Brown 	 Cazon 	 GBR
320 	 Ahmed Obaid Rashed Khalifa Al Kaabi 	 Farao Da Comoeira 	 UAE
321 	 Dinesh Kumar Mahendran 	 Abella De Papetou	  SRI
322 	 Sultan Aref Mohsen 	 Eo Rayya 	 YEM
323 	 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha	 Jig Malambo 	 UAE
324 	 Masa dnan Tonbakji 	 Abu Cko Persik	  SYR
325 	 Rashed Hamoud Humaid Al Junaibi 	 Sarab 	 UAE
326 	 Mohamed Saleh Al Artas 	 8 Minute 	 UAE
327 	 Ebraheim Alì Sabeel Abdulkareim Alì 	 Mistico XR 	 UAE
328 	 Mohammed Hamad Saif Al Ghafli 	 Feres 	 UAE

H.H. THE PRESIDENT OF UNITED ARAB EMIRATES ENDURANCE CUP – 2020
CEN 160 Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 8 th February 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi – UAE 
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Start List 
Riders Starter
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Nbr Rider Horse Nation
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H.H. THE PRESIDENT OF UNITED ARAB EMIRATES ENDURANCE CUP – 2020
CEN 160 Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 8 th February 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi – UAE 
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Race Start 06:30 
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TORA BORA
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!

Giulia Vigevani (ITA) 
Tudo Du Cambou (Al Jazeera Stables 2)

Mohamed Hamoud Humaid Al Ghailani (UAE) 
MO Nochero (Al Reef Stables)

Alyazia Mohamed Almarzooqi (UAE) 
Ashwa Tupac Amarok (Al Maghaweer Stables)

Shaikha Shamsa Humaid Al Shamsi (UAE)
Pancha (Al Wathba Stables 2) 



Thank you Abu Dhabi!
H.H. THE PRESIDENT OF UNITED ARAB EMIRATES ENDURANCE CUP – 2020
CEN 160 Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 8 th February 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi – UAE 
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Final result 

PL. 1 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha - JIG MALAMBO - (UAE)    
PL. 2 Masa Adnan Tonbakji - ABU CKO PERSIK - (SYR)

PL. 3 Abdulla Ghanim Al Marri - VOLKANE FEUILLEE - (UAE) PL. 4 Catalina Bastons - CLARITA SU - (ARG)

PL. 5 Ebraheim Alì Sabeel Abdulkareim Alì - MISTICO XR - (UAE)

PL. 7 Sh Ahmed bin Humaid Al Nuaimi - EUS ROYAL VIPER - (UAE)

PL. 9 Saeed H. Saeed Al Khayari - LANGSEN KWARTER BLOOM - (UAE)

PL. 6 Rashed Hamoud Humaid Al Junaibi - SARAB - (UAE)w

PL. 8 Nida Anjum Chelat - BROOKLEIGH ELDORADO - (IND)

PL. 10 Saeed Ahmad Saeed Al Khattal - JZ LAYLA - (UAE) 133132



Rank Nbr Rank Nbr Rank Nbr Rank NbrRider/Nation Rider/Nation Rider/Nation Rider/NationHorse Horse Horse Horse

11 	 188 	 Saif Juma Mohd Khamis Beljafla/UAE 	 TBO VALLS
12 	   27 	 Noura Abdulla Ahmed Mahmoud/EGY 	 LYONS COME ON
13 	   17 	 Sh Rashid Dalmook Juma Al Maktoum/UAE 	 BULLIO SOLUTE
14 	 255 	 Khalaf Ahmad Saeed AL Ghaith/UAE	  VEGAS CABIRAT
15 	 178 	 Mohamad Ahmad Alì Hamadi / CDM 	 SM LORD FARA
16 	   90 	 Abdulaziz Al Mrzooqi/UAE 	 BIBOCK
17 	 247 	 Mira Jasim Mohd Al Ansaari /UAE 	 INKANTO
18 	   49 	 Eissa Radhawan Saleh Al Ghallani/UAE 	 EIQUETA NEGRA
19 	   44 	 Ahmad Saleh Mohamed Alì Al Shehhi/UAE 	 HENHAN BOUDICEA
20 	 124 	 Laetitia Glorian/FRA 	 VOLCAN DE BEGUE
21 	 146 	 Ikramudheen Shokat Alì/IND 	 VOLGA VAUMARTIN
22 	   88 	 Khaled Abulla Ahmed Alì Harmoudi/UAE 	 VICTOR
23 	 108 	 Hamad Suhall Buti Al Kethi/UAE 	 ASTAFENDI
24 	   36 	 Mansoor Khamis Mohammad K. Al She/UAE 	 DAYBREAK AZZAM
25 	   33 	 Mohd Juma Mohd Alì Al Muhairi/UAE 	 ARTHUR DU MELAY
26 	   24 	 Yousif Mohd Hasan A Hammadi/UAE 	 ESTRELA DA REPRESA
27 	   21 	 Zayed Husain Abdulla Al Blooshi/UAE 	 STELING S ZORRO
28 	   34	 Mohamed Abdulhameed Mohamed Alhashe/BRN	 BAARIG
29 	   40 	 Yalwah Mohd Abdul Jalli Al Mutawa/UAE 	 THORR D ALAUZE
30 	 113 	 Shaikha Shamsa Humaid Al Shamsi/UAE 	 PANCHA
31 	 215 	 Ahmed Mohd AL Jaber/UAE 	 LORD LORATIO
32 	   99 	 Rashid Mohd Ibrahim Al Baloushi/UAE 	 BLOODIE MARY
33 	 187 	 Ahmed Al Mohammed Allay Al Naqbi/UAE 	 BURAK SHAKALIM
34 	 149 	 Kamila Anita Kart/POL 	 GLENDAAR CRYSTAL FIRE
35 	 148 	 Mohammed Sadik Hasan Alì/IND 	 SB SET
36 	 147	 Sajjad Hussein/PAK 	 ER MAGPER
37 	 126	 Rukhshad Alam Habibur Rahman /IND 	 CASTLEBAR TARKARRI
38 	 218	 Sikander Alì Siraj Khan/IND 	 NICKY SES VIGNES
39 	   55	 Said Alì Ahmed Mohammad Al Balushi/OMA 	 AZAHN
40 	   26	 Abdulla Mohd Hasan Alì Hammadi/UAE 	 SHEIK
41 	 116 	 Muhammad Usman Faqir Muhammad/PAK 	 MAVERICK SHAL
42 	     8 	 Mohamed Hamoud Humaid Al Ghallani/UAE 	 MO NOCHERO
43 	 212 	 Hanumana Ram Punja Ram/ IND 	 ESTIRPE FARAH
44 	 264 	 Saif Sultan Abdulla Dhabi Al Buamim/UAE 	 CORAL HLM
45 	 151 	 Hamdan Hashim Moosa M. Alì Al Baloosh/UAE 	 REMEMBER
46 	 150 	 Arshad Alì Shokat Khan /IND 	 ZEFIRO
47 	     9	 Rashed Ahmed Al Bloushi/UAE 	 DEEKA PARK ALFONSE
48	 111	 Kailash Ram Padma Ram/IND 	 MA /EDWIN
49 	 189 	 Hari Singh Man Singh/IND 	 ARYA BLEUE
50 	 190 	 Narpat Singh Khet Singh/IND 	 LANGPAD LUXOR
51 	 145 	 Dilip Singh Anop Singh/IND 	 JESHAR P. SHARI ANN
52 	 297 	 Mohammad Ahmed Hassan Al Abbar/UAE 	 KORINGKLOOF
53 	 271 	 Melke Christine Fikenscher/GER 	 IDAHO GHAZI
54 	 135	 Mahendra Singh Amar Singh/IND 	 PRINCE MEL DEL TIMOTE
55 	 137 	 Neda Habibi/IRI 	 WACIL EL DARIKE
56 	 139 	 Devi Singh Rasam Singh/IND 	 INDIO LOCO
57 	 110 	 Ahmed Alì Saif Al Nassiri/UAE 	 QUERSIK DU TAU
58 	   76 	 Shahin Mohammed Shahin Alawani /UAE 	 SANDINE P. SUCCESS
59 	 204 	 Camila Rodrigues/ARG 	 KALIMNAH FARM NEO
60 	 109 	 Shathra Ahmed Murad Al Hajjaj/UAE 	 URAX FOLIE
61 	 205 	 Bhom Singh Nathu Singh/IND 	 EO SHAUBRA
62 	 134 	 Durga Singh Lal Singh /IND 	 SHASHASMALL
63 	 136 	 Hassan Jumaa Hassan Al Hamadi/COM 	 BETTY BOOP D ARMANI
64	 206 	 Muhamma nasir Ghulam Alì/PAK 	 VADYM DE MAJORIE
65 	 138 	 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi /UAE 	 HM KAISER DAMA

66 	   95 	 Ines Pintenat/FRA 	 SIADUR DE BEDERS
67	   82 	 EssaIsmail Othman Khalifa/UAE 	 BALKAN DE KERLI
68	   84 	 Mohammad Hamad Ahmad Alkndi/UAE 	 SUNNY SPRINT
69	   83 	 Ibrahim Mohd Hasan Al Hammadi/UAE 	 TITANIC
70	   89 	 Alyazia Mohamed AlMarzooqi /UAE 	 ASHVA TUPAC AMAROK
71 	 209 	 Padama Ram Nakhta Ram/IND 	 STRIKE GOLD
72 	 198 	 Kachhba Ram/IND 	 ROSWICK NP BAKER
73	   85 	 Essa Salem Khamis Al Shair/UAE 	 TILILA FEUILLEE
74 	 321 	 Dinesh Kumar Mahendran/SRI 	 ABELLA DE PAPETOU
75 	 298 	 Rushendran Nagalingam/SRI 	 JOZAMI DAKOTA
76 	 317 	 Ramesh Kumar Selvarathmam/SRI 	 WARRIOR
77 	 318 	 Anethan Kumara/SRI 	 DAYBREAK GORILLA
78 	 191 	 Ahmed Abdulla Al Huraiz/UAE 	 HECTAR
80	   47 	 Maryam Khalid Bakheet Ahmad Al Falasi/UAE 	 ULKIEM KELENN
81	   46 	 Thahit Abdullateef Mohamed Bin Brek/UAE	 AT DIAL RANGE SCHMOOK
82  	   45 	 Naroa Calvo Ibanez/ESP 	 RAMSSA LA MAJORIE
83	 133 	 Mohamed Labeb Mohamed S. Palliyath/IND	 QASSEM DU SAUVETERRE
84 	 179	  Abdallah Mansour Moubarak Al Hamadi/COM 	 ARCTIC IMPERIAL
85 	 176 	 Ahmad Hassan Abdollahi/IRI 	 FIDEL D ELSSANNE
86 	 180 	 Yaqoob Yousuf Mohd Alajmi/UAE 	 LUDIK DES BLAYES
87 	 266 	 Metje Maria Zegers/NED 	 ALPHA JABAL
88 	 154 	 Amna Hasan Yousef Al Zaabi/UAE 	 THAUR OF GREDOS
89 	   65 	 MD Kalsar Khan /BAN 	 KASSANDRA DE LAM
90 	 159 	 Hamdan Saeed Al Tuwair Al Ameri /UAE 	 IFO KAFIR
91 	 177 	 Nuria Serrabasa Faabre/ESP 	 RUGIADA
92 	   97 	 Chatar Singh Padam Singh /IND 	 HENHAM METEOR
93 	 207 	 Jasem Mohammed AL Hosani/UAE 	 CRICKET DU LOUP
94 	 208 	 Micaela Paroldi/ARG 	 AS BERNARD
95 	   74 	 Ahmed Alì Hassan Al Marzooqi/UAE 	 MP BADI
96 	 270 	 Tiffany Nicolas/FRA 	 BASILE CHAMP DU CIEL
97 	 161 	 Rashed Hamdan Khalfan M. A Mehai/UAE 	 PORLANDO
98	   54 	 Hari Ram Phool Chand/IND 	 JOZAMI MAGNUM
99	   52 	 Akram Alì Saddiq/IND 	 DANIRE
100 	 144 	 Ansar Alam Mohammad Alyub Alam /IND 	 AR JAMRA
101 	 246 	 Amm Aref Own Khamis Al Katheeri/UAE 	 DECALAGE
102 	   51 	 Nayum Khan Mohammed Aslam Khan/IND 	 BICHO BAYO
103 	 277 	 Mohamed Alì Khalfan Abdulla/UAE 	 JLB OPERA OF MARWAN
104 	 239 	 Abdulla Alì ;ohamed Alì Alamri/ UAE 	 WAZIM
105 	 223 	 Maryam Ahmad Essa Alfalasi / UAE 	 MOUBARAK
106 	 257 	 Bhagwan Singh Inder Singh/ IND 	 CHIPPENDALE LAURAGAIS
107 	 143 	 Kaisar Alam Sharfuddin / IND 	 DAS EL NASR108
108 	 192 	 Chandrasekar Loganathan / SRI 	 ALLTECH JIEM
109 	 193 	 Ahmed Salah Abdulla Ameen / UAE 	 AMEL DES SOURCES
110 	 262 	 Buthalan Khalid Habib Al Redha / UAE 	 AROGANT SAFINAT
111 	   59 	 Mohammed Rafik Jaffar Khan / IND 	 ANEEDHA
111 	   61 	 Sheikha Madiya Hasher Al Maktoum /UAE 	 MATTINGLEY ELECTRA
113 	 231 	 Devi Singh Bhoor Singh / IND 	 CAL FLAMING LANB
114 	 236 	 Gopal Singh Malam Singh / IND 	 BOUJAD DE SOMMANT
115 	 229 	 Muhammad Absan Muhammad Nazir / PAK 	 FLAMENCO DEI LAGHI
116 	 237 	 Bader Ahmad Mohamad Youssef / COM 	 CYVOL LOUVAREL
117 	 286 	 Aude Brigitte Marie Touraine / FRA 	 ELYAN
118 	 284 	 Nadia Solange Fernandez / ARG 	 DJIN ATIC DE FIGNOLS
119 	 282 	 Mag Singh Moul Singh / IND 	 JABULA GABRIEL
121 	 281 	 Tahera Ibrahim Yousuf Shahdadi / UAE 	 SANNIESGUNS MOSCO
122	 158 	 Moubarak Mansour Moubarak Al H. / COM 	 EO RIDWAN

123 	   98 	 Muhammad Rizwan Muhammad Aslam / PAK 	 SHARGA
124 	 217 	 Abdul Razzak Muhsen / SYR 	 ISHLA
125 	 220 	 Rashed Mohammad R. Juma Alhameli / UAE	  AP CULEBRA
126 	 249 	 Alì Mubarak Salem Mohd Bin Alloba / UAE 	 GILIA DU CAYROU
127 	 252 	 Mohammad Essa Sa. Hassan Al Sabri / UAE 	 BLACKDOUM DU BOUE
128 	 216 	 Hassan Raza Amjad Abbas / PAK 	 WOODBOURNE KARMANI
129 	 219 	 Junaid Rasheed Muhammad R. Aasi / PAK 	 DERROM CASANOVA
130 	 117 	 Gulim Ayaganova / KAZ 	 MAYMOON
131 	 250 	 Noura Abdulrahman Ahmad Ezaddin A. / UAE 	 GARONNE PARK DESTINY
132 	 253 	 Alì Abdulrahman Belghurzooz Al Zarooni / UAE 	 CHERIF DU ROUGIAS
133 	 168 	 Rizwan Habib Farhan Ellahi / PAK 	 ADRAR
134 	 296 	 Amjad Alì Kasan Khan / IND 	 T C LA ESPERADA
135 	 288 	 hahid Alì Irshad Khan / IND 	 FLAID DU PIERRON
135 	 294 	 Zuhair Ahed Shams Ur Frehman / PAK 	 KOAH CARLOS
137 	 290 	 Mohammad Nazar Mazahir Alam Imam / IND 	 NOTORIOUS
138 	 242 	 Nasser Mohd Essa Mohd / UAE 	 GRACETON TJ TONKA
139 	 243 	 RAWAL SINGH JAGMAL SINGH / IND 	 PEVENSEY PROSECCO
140 	 131 	 Maitha Obaid Saeed Akawbi / UAE 	 SOLVANG FARM MATAEUS
141 	 167 	 Mohammed Abdulla Mohammed Alì Saeed / UAE 	 OM DE MASFERRER
142 	 130 	 Layla Mohammad Obald Al Marzooqi / UAE 	 QUIEGLY
143 	 311	 Miguel Maria Lopes Brasao / POR 	 H-ARAMIS D IBERICA
144 	 309 	 Joao Alfonso Comenda / POR 	 GUADALUPE D IBERICA
145 	 233 	 Kitty Frances Eloise Tucker Brown / GBR 	 SHAPRISURE ZAFIRAH
146 	 280 	 Abir Hader / LBN 	 ARWEN D ARGANE
147 	 234 	 Ahmed Fadhil Salim Al Balushi / OMA 	 ALL ABRAZED

148 	 232 	 Danish Khan Umed Khan / IND 	 ARKAB ZEUS
149 	 235 	 Ummed Singh Sagat Singh / IND 	 BARA PARK NOEL
150 	 173 	 Elizaveta Minina / RUS 	 CHAITANA DES CHAISES
151 	 306 	 Isabel Nogueira / POR 	 H-MILLENIUM
152 	 304 	 Jesus Maximiliano Cerpa Vera / CHI 	 TAMBOR CID
153 	 310 	 Nuno Cordovil Cabral / POR 	 HIMALAYA D IBERICA
154 	 308 	 Joao Pedro Pereira Lopes / POR 	 FAISER
155 	 106 	 Jose Emmanuel Polimeno HERNANDEZ / ARG 	 ATTILHA DE LUBIECO
156 	 104 	 Haru Ram Mana Ram / IND 	 BOA QUEDA TB
157 	 107 	 Naldan Alì Saeed Almuharrami / UAE 	 DAYBREAK FAGUR
158 	 174 	 Anna Arbuzova / KAZ 	 CASTLEBAR GAMEROY
159 	 120 	 Latifa Jassim Mohammed Fairooz / UAE 	 ASMAA DE GUARIMI
160	 172 	 Adeline Baboln / FRA	 VERA KHAN
161 	 265 	 Hamdan Harth Juina Sabi Alnuaimi / UAE 	 ATILANA
162 	 293 	 Mouza Abdulrahman Jasem Algalaf Almheir / UAE 	WISCONT
163 	 303 	 Valentino Aranda / ARG 	 AL MUR
164 	 287 	 Tareq Ahmed Bosir Alì / BAN 	 DON TOBLAS
165 	 121 	 Ajamal Jamsaid Alam / IND 	 BED BULLAL KARBID
166 	 122 	 Amr Mohd Atris el Sayed / EGY 	 DUMARESQ PLATINUM
167 	 142 	 Rashid Saaed Al Suwaidi / UAE 	 SHABACH BAHIRA
168 	 118 	 Shrawan Singh / IND 	 LARRIKIN
169 	 302 	 Leonardo Guerri / ARG 	 SB MELCHOR
170 	 43 	 Hamdan Mousa Mohd Al Hammadi / UAE 	 MOJON
171 	 162 	 YousefmAì Hasan Al Marzouqi / UAE 	 EXTREMA
172 	 305 	 Vincente Mayol Larrain / CHI 	 HERCULES DG

Thank you Abu Dhabi!
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H.H. THE PRESIDENT OF UNITED ARAB EMIRATES ENDURANCE CUP 
CEN 160 Km Endurance Ride on Saturday 8 th February 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi – UAE 
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Prize Giving 

Mr. Musallam Salem Hassan Al Ameri (UAE) 
Director General of Emirates International Endurance Village

Major Gen.Dr. Ahmed Nasser Al-Raisi (UAE)
President of the UAE Equestrian and racing Federation
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!

139138



GOLD MEDAL. Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha / UAE  -  JIG MALAMBO BRONZE MEDAL . Abdulla Ghanim Al Marri / UAE - VOLKANE FEUILLEE

SILVER MEDAL .Masa Adnan Tonbakji / SYR - ABU CKO PERSIK 4  Catalina Bastons / ARG - CLARITA SU
141140



Thank you Abu Dhabi!
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Under the patronage of

H.H. Sheikh Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan
Deputy Prime Minister of the United Arab Emirates
and Minister of Presidential Affairs

Emirates International Endurance Village
Al Wathba,  Abu Dhabi – United Arab Emirates 
Tel.:+ 971 2 5839958 , Fax+ 971 2 5839959
Email:info@eiev.ae, Website: www.eiev.ae



World Endurance Championship for Young Horses 2016
CEI****-120 Km (23 September 2016)  Nègrepelisse - France

H.H. Sheikh Mansoor Bint Zayed Al Nahyan  
Endurance Cup CEI**/AMAT ELITE 120 Km (25 September 2016)

H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak  
Ladies Endurance Cup CEIO**-120 Km (25 September 2016)       
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Thank you 
Nègrepelisse!

Thank you 
Nègrepelisse!

Thank you 
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European Endurance Championship 
Šamorin, Elements Resort-Hippo Arena Slovakia
CH-EU-E**** 160 Km
11-13, September, 2015
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Thank you Šamorín!
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World Endurance Championship 
For Young Horses CEI****-120 Km
Šamorin, Slovakia - 26-28 September 2014

TM

Thank you Šamorín!
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Thank you Compiègne!

TM Endurance Compiègne 2014 
CEIO***160 km Friday, 23 Mai - CEI**120 km Sunday, 25 Mai

Thank you Compiègne!

HH Sheikh Mansour Bin Zayed Al Nayan Global Arabian Horse Flat Racing Festival Main Sponsor

H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak - Ladies Endurance Cup
CEI** Ladies 120 Km (24-27 July 2014)

Festival Mondial d’Endurance Compiègne 2014
CEIO*** 160 km (Coupe des Nations) Vendredi 23 mai
CEI** 120 km (Trophée de Sponsors - Ladies Cup) Dimanche 25 mai

H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak  Ladies Endurance Cup

H.H. Sheikh Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nayan Global Arabian Horse Flat Racing Festival Main Sponsor

ENDURANCE IN THE WORLD
www.enduranceintheworld.comendurance

in the world

© 2012

Thank you Verona !

The Sigurtà Garden Park has received major 
recognition with the sixth European Garden Award 
2015 which saw Sigurtà Garden Park classified as 
the second most beautiful in Europe. WORLD ENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP

for Young Horses CH-M-YH-E7YO
CEI 4* 121 Km, 26 September 2015

ITALIA ENDURANCE FESTIVAL 2015
Verona, Garda Lake, Parco Sigurtà, Italy

TM

H.H. Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak
Ladies Endurance Cup
CEIO I* 100 Km, 27 September 2015

H.H. Sheikh Mansoor Bint Zayed Al Nahyan
Endurance Cup
CEI I* 100 Km, 27 September 2015
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CEI*** 160 km Endurance Ride on Saturday 14 th February 2015
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi

His Highness The PRESIDENT
Of United Arab Emirates
Endurance Cup 2015

TM

Thank you Mont St. Michel!

 CH-M-E  CEI*** 160 km,  Thursday 26 August 2014 - Normandy 

FEI ALLTECH WORLD EQUESTRIAN GAMES 
2014 in Normandy
from 23 august to 7 settember 2014

EnduranceTM

Realization:
ENDURANCE IN THE WORLD
www.enduranceintheworld.com

ABBATIALE, 
SAINT-ÉTIENNE
CAEN, Normandy
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Thank you Verona !

Italia Endurance Festival
Parco di Pontoncello - Verona, 2014

European Endurance Championship 
CH-EU-YJ-120 Km (12 July 2014)

H.H. Sheihk Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan  
Endurance Cup CEIO**, CEIYJ**, CEI* (27 July 2014)

H.H. Sheihka Fatima Bint Mubarak  
Ladies Endurance Cup CEI**-120 Km (26 July 2014)       
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Thank you 
Verona

Italia Endurance Festival
Valeggio sul Mincio - Verona, ITA  2017

Endurance World Championships 2017 
for Young Riders & Juniors
CH-M-YJ-E 120 Km (23 september 2017)

TM

Thank you Šamorín!

x-bionic® sphere

World Endurance Championship 
for Young Horses CEI****-120 Km
Šamorin, Slovakia - 28-29 September 2018

Thank you Šamorín!

x-bionic® sphere

World Endurance Championship 
for Young Horses CEI****-120 Km
Šamorin, Slovakia - 28-29 September 2018

TM

Thank you Šamorín!Thank you San Rossore!

Meydan European Endurance Championship  
Young Riders & Juniors - 120 km
Pisa, San Rossore, Italy - 26 July 2018 

TM

His Highness The PRESIDENT 
Of United Arab Emirates 
Endurance Cup 2018

TM               CEI*** 160 km Endurance Ride on Saturday 10 th February 2018 
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi, UAE.

Thank you Abu Dhabi!
 شكرااً أأبوظظبي

Thank you Abu Dhabi!
 شكرااً أأبوظظبي

His Highness The PRESIDENT 
Of United Arab Emirates 
Endurance Cup 2017

TM               CEI*** 160 km Endurance Ride on Saturday 11 th February 2017 
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi

endurance
in the world

www.enduranceintheworld.comTM

Thank you Abu Dhabi!
 شكرااً أأبوظظبي

               CEI*** 160 km Endurance Ride on Saturday 13 th February 2016 
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi

His Highness The PRESIDENT 
Of United Arab Emirates 
Endurance Cup 2016

European Endurance Championship for Seniors 2017
CH-EU CEI**** 160 Km - 17 Aug 2017- Brussels (BEL)

World Endurance Championship for Young Horses 2017
CEI**** 120 Km - 19 Aug 2017 - Brussels (BEL)

H.H. Sheihk Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan  
CEI** 120 Km - 18 Aug 2017 - Brussels (BEL)

H.H. Sheihka Fatima Bint Mubarak  
CEIO** 120 Km Ladies Nations Cup - 18 Aug 2017 - Brussels (BEL)

TM

TM
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Thank you 
Brussels!

His Highness The PRESIDENT 
Of United Arab Emirates 
Endurance Cup 2019

TM               CEI*** 160 km Endurance Ride on Saturday 9 th February 2019 
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi, UAE.

Thank you Abu Dhabi!
 شكرااً أأبوظظبي

EndurancE cup
H.H. THE prESIdEnT of unITEd arab EmIraTES

TMLongines           World Endurance Championships 
 CH-M-E 160 Km, 25th August 2012
 Euston Park Thetford, Suffolk, UK

© 2010

Thank you Euston Park!

TM
Nordic-Baltic Championship 2012
CEI2* 120 km - CEIJY2* 120 km - CEI1* 80 km  
Jämsä - Finland / 15-16 June 2012

© 2010

TM European Endurance Championship
for Young Riders & Juniors - 08/09/2012
CEIYRJ4* 120 km - Mont-le-Soie / Belgium

Mondial for Veterans Open - 09/09/2012
CEI2* 120 km - Mont-le-Soie / Belgium

© 2010

Thank you Mont-le-Soie!

TM WORLD ENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Young Horses 2013 
CEI**** 120 km - 26th to 29th September 2013
Valeggio sul Mincio / Verona - Italy

Thank you Garda
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www.enduranceintheworld.com

endurance
in the world

© 2012

FEI World Championships Young Horses 2013, 
an international event held within the splendid 
landscape of Parco Giardino Sigurtà – Valeggio sul 
Mincio. The most beautiful private  Italian park! 

TM
Nordic-Baltic Championship 2013
CEI2* -  CEIJY2* 120 km / CEI1* -  CEIJY1* 80 km    
HAANJAMAA - Estonia / 24-26 May 2013

Thank you Estonia!
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endurance
TM World Endurance Championship 
for Young Riders & Juniors 2013
CEIYJ****120 km Saturday 27 th July 2013

Ibos - Tarbes / France

Thank you Ibos-Tarbes!
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Ferdinand Foch (1851-1929) Marechal de France  

CEI*** 160 km Endurance Ride on Saturday 16 th February 2013
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi

TM

His Highness The PRESIDENT
Of United Arab Emirates
Endurance Cup 2013
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بي بو  ً  شكر

Realization:  
ENDURANCE IN THE WORLD
E-mail: enduranceintheworld@gmail.com

Thank you Bahrain!

1st CISM Military World Endurance Championship 
CEN 120 Km, Saturday,15th Dec 2012  Kingdom of Bahrain

endurance
in the world

TM Open European Senior Endurance Championship 
CH-EU-E**** 160 km 12th to 15th September 2013
Most / Czech Republic

Thank you Most
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TM World Endurance Championship 2010
7 & 8 years old horses CEI**130 km CEI*** 160 km Friday, August 20

Sponsors Trophy CEI** 130 km Sunday, August 22

Compiègne / France - 10th anniversary

© 2010

Thank you Compiègne!

10ème anniversaire d’Endurance Compiègne

endurance
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Thank you Assisi!

TM Meydan City European Endurance 
Championship Open 2009
Assisi - Italy

© 2010
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Thank you Hungary!

TM World Endurance Championship 
for Young Riders and Juniors 2009
Budapest - Bábolna  Hungary

© 2009

TM
Open European Endurance Championship 2011
CEI*** 160 km - Saturday, September 10  
Florac - Ispagnac de la Lozere / France

© 2010

Thank you Florac!

Ispagnac

endurance
in the world

TM

World Endurance Championship 2011 
7&8 years old horses CEI** 130 km - CEI*** 160 km

WAHO Sponsors Trophy 
CEI** 130 km Sunday, August 21 Compiègne / France 

© 2010

Thank you Waho!

TM Open European Endurance Championship 
for Young Riders and Juniors 2010
Kreuth - Germany

© 2010
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Thank you Abu Dhabi!

TM
His Highness The PRESIDENT
Of United Arab Emirates
Endurance Cup 2010

© 2010

FEI CEI*** 160 km - Saturday 13 th February 2010 - Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi

شكرا لك أبو ظبي!

His Highness The PRESIDENT 
Of United Arab Emirates 
Endurance Cup 2019

TM               CEI*** 160 km Endurance Ride on Saturday 9 th February 2019 
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi, UAE.

Thank you Abu Dhabi!
 شكرااً أأبوظظبي

EndurancE cup
H.H. THE prESIdEnT of unITEd arab EmIraTES

CENTRO IPPICO AMBASSADOR

Endurance Franciacorta 18-19-20 OTTOBRE 2019
 Travagliato (BS)

Gara Internazionale di Endurance
6a Tappa Campionato Endurance Lombardia
Tappa Finale Ambassador Challenge




